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KILLIAN SUN ACRE ESTATES
Homebuyers, investors, developers
and builders. Prime 4/3 home on
.91ac near SW 120St/89Ave. Come
make offer before listing and price
increases.Open House May 26
10am-3pm $985,575 786.412.3575
hpdavco@bellsouth.net No Realtors

Renta $2100 3/3 incl. Area con
piscinas, tennis, gimnasio y sal-
on de actividades. 305-490-1122

LAUDERHILL !!!! Investors dream
2br 1.5 Newly Renovated bath
townhome style condo for sale asking
90K !!! Vacant ready to move in !!!!
89k cash (investor Deal) 2 BR/1 BA
1,700 sf $90,000 754-246-0542
RONMORG@HOTMAIL.COM

AVENTURA Beautiful direct ocean
views and updated unit. 2 BR/2 BA
1,622 sf $535,000 305-213-1435
drewepsteinking@gmail.com

For Sale 1.73Ac Beach Front
property in Freeport, Bahamas
$1.495mil. Contact Scheibal Law

732-738-0690

FOR RENT: 4BD/3BATH HOME

15242 SW 17 Street Davie, Fla
954-850-7887 linsusbrks@gmail.com
Monthly Rent: $6,250

HALLANDALE BEACH
APT/STUDIO 622 NE 7TH ST.

NEXT TO AVENTURA. FULL KIT.
INCLD UTIL $950 305-333 3816

1/1 APT FOR RENT Awesome
location Dadeland area. 1 bedroom, 1
bathroom. 800+ s/f 2nd floor apt with
balcony. Totally remodeled kitchen
and bathroom. Gated community with
swimming pool, gym, tennis court,
party area and beautiful gardens. Few
blocks from Dadeland Mall.
305-582-7144

Apartment for Rent North Bay
Village lrg 1bdrm & nice Bay

views. $1300 305-318-6776

1/1 NEAR 836 TURNPIKE & FIU
Clean 1/1 in quiet neighborhood. Apt
located 5 min from 836 Turnpike & FIU
Rent incl water TV and wifi. Doesn’t
incl electricity 8502738544 $1050

2/1 DUPLEX IN AVENTURA
AREA Completely remodeled kitchen,
bathroom, new flooring. Central A/C.
New window blinds. Back yard. $1600.
954-868-8019

AFFORDABLE APARTMENT
HOME RENTALS

We are pleased to announce Sunset
Pointe Apartment Homes, 1156 NW

79th St., Miami, FL 33150 is now
accepting applications for our 1, 2 & 3
bedroom apartment homes presently

under construction.
To apply visit us at our temporary

leasing center next door located at
Hibiscus Pointe, 1320 NW 79th ST.,

Miami, FL 33147. Applications will be
accepted through 06/30/19.

All applicants must meet income and
screening criteria.

Office hours: 9AM to 6PM Monday -
Friday. For more info please call

833-331-4670 or email
SunsetPointe@TheApartmentCorner.c

om

BRICKELL!! Studios starting at
$1,500.00 and/or 2/2’s starting at
$2,000.00, water or city view, utilities,
parking and amenities included.
305-372-0114 dan@birmiami.com

COCONUT GROVE
1/1 - $ 1175

By CocoWalk & Bay
Pool, Gated, No Pets

305-774-1507

MIA/Little Havana 1/1 - $1075
Parking, hi-views, gated,
balcony, 305-545-6619

SPACIOUS EFF NEAR LITTLE
HAVANA & GABLES Beautiful near
MIA Airport. Requirements: first, last &
Sec. deposit. 1 year lease. No pets, vans
or trucks. By appointment: 28th Ave
NW 6th St 3005-613-1705

NOW LEASING AFFORDABLE
SENIOR APARTMENTS

Smathers Preservation Phase One
Senior Community 62+
Fully Renovated Studios and One-
Bedroom Apartments

Applications will be distributed on 06/
10/19, 6/11/19, and 6/12/19 from 9:00
AM to 5:00 PM at 1025 SW 30 Ave
Miami FL, 33135.
Applications can be printed from our
webpage:
www.trgaffordableapartments.com
Questions and answers will be held on
6/13/19 and 6/14/19 from 9:00 AM to
5:00 PM at 1025 SW 30 Ave Miami FL,
33135, at the Community Center.
Please return applications in person on
6/17/19, 6/18/19, and 6/19/19 from 9:00
AM to 5:00 PM at 1025 SW 30 Ave
Miami FL, 33135, at the Community
Center.

Note: Selections are not made on first-
come, first-served basis. Completed
applications will be ranked using a
random computerized system.
Eligibility for tenancy will be
determined during interviews.
Interviews will be conducted according
to ranking order.

Rent Range (subject to change based
on HUD Median income updates for
2019)
0 Bedroom 50% Rent: $629
1 Bedroom 50% Rent: $665
0 Bedroom 60% Rent: $767
1 Bedroom 60% Rent: $812

MINIMUM ALLOWABLE COMBINED
HOUSEHOLD INCOME TABLE
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